



**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA:HYDERABAD**

2025:TSHC:41484

MAIN CASE No: CRP.No.166 of 2024

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
03.	05.08.2024	<p><b><u>PSS,J</u></b></p> <p>Learned Government pleader for Arbitration absent.</p> <p>Learned counsel for respondent present.</p> <p>List on 07.08.2024.</p> <p>B/o Bw</p>	



2025-46HC:41484

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE