



MAIN CASE: CRP.No.166 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.03.2026	<p><u>LNA,J</u></p> <p><u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u></p> <p>Learned Additional Advocate General for the petitioners and learned counsel for respondents are present.</p> <p>Learned counsel for respondents seeks time to file counter.</p> <p>Post on 18.03.2026. Till then, there shall be stay of all further proceedings in EP.No.8 of 2012 on the file of I Additional District Judge, Mahaboobnagar.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ LNA, J dr</p>	



OFFICE SHC:41484

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE