



MAIN CASE: CRP.No.166 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.03.2026	<p><u>LNA, J</u></p> <p><u>IA.No.1 of 2026</u></p> <p>Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Arbitration is present.</p> <p>At request of learned counsel for respondents, for filing counter, post on 31.3.2026.</p> <p>Interim Order granted earlier is extended till then.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ LNA, J dr</p>	